
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 29/08/2023Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

INTERCLUB BEAUJOLAIS BEAUNE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,6

MOINGEON Sylviane BEAUNE FRA 18,9 5 36
-

2 GUILLET Valérie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 8,5

LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 13,4 5 33
-

3 VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,0

DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,8 9 33
-

4 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0

CARPANO Marie-Noëlle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,7 8 32
-

5 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0

DECKER Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1 6 32
-

6 NUNAN Bernice BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,3

DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,9 9 28
-

7 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4

CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,7 8 28
-

8 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,2

DE BREYNE Christine BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,7 11 26
-

9 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 22,6

BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 23,2 11 25
-

10 BOUILLARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9

CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 25
-

11 TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,1

FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,3 12 24
-

12 OLLIER Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9

COMBES Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,8 11 24
-

13 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,2

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 9 23
-

14 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,5

THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,4 13 23
-

15 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,0

BERNARD Jean Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 31,1 12 21
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,9

ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 34,6 12 21
-

17 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9

GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 30,9 11 20
-

18 ALLES Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6

BOTTE Marie Thérèse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,7 13 20
-

19 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 26,8

TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 41 16 19
-

20 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7

GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,6 12 18
-

21 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,4

LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 14 18
-

22 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2

VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 33,2 16 17
-

23 MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

CLOCHER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,3 11 17
-

24 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1

LESAVRE Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 28,7 11 16
-

25 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 39

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 42 21 12
-

26 ROTIVAL Louis Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39

GAUTREAU Joel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41 21 8
-

27 VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 38

SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 52 22 8
-

28 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9

MORIAUX Geneviève BEAUNE FRA 54 20 6
-

29 MARHUENDA Gérard BEAUNE FRA 24,9

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 31,1 14 ---
-
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Liste de résultats

INTERCLUB BEAUJOLAIS BEAUNE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,0

DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,8 9 42
-

2 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,6

MOINGEON Sylviane BEAUNE FRA 18,9 5 41
-

3 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0

CARPANO Marie-Noëlle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,7 8 40
-

4 GUILLET Valérie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 8,5

LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 13,4 5 38
-

5 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0

DECKER Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1 6 38
-

6 NUNAN Bernice BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,3

DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,9 9 37
-

7 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,2

DE BREYNE Christine BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,7 11 37
-

8 TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,1

FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,3 12 36
-

9 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4

CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,7 8 36
-

10 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 22,6

BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 23,2 11 36
-

11 BOUILLARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9

CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 36
-

12 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,5

THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,4 13 36
-

13 OLLIER Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9

COMBES Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,8 11 35
-

14 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 26,8

TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 41 16 35
-

15 ALLES Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6

BOTTE Marie Thérèse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,7 13 33
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,9

ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 34,6 12 33
-

17 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,2

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 9 32
-

18 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2

VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 33,2 16 32
-

19 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,0

BERNARD Jean Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 31,1 12 32
-

20 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,4

LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 14 32
-

21 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 39

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 42 21 32
-

22 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9

GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 30,9 11 31
-

23 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7

GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,6 12 30
-

24 MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

CLOCHER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,3 11 27
-

25 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1

LESAVRE Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 28,7 11 26
-

26 ROTIVAL Louis Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39

GAUTREAU Joel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41 21 25
-

27 VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 38

SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 52 22 22
-

28 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9

MORIAUX Geneviève BEAUNE FRA 54 20 17
-

29 MARHUENDA Gérard BEAUNE FRA 24,9

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 31,1 14 ---
-


